SAFETY
CUTTERS
Distractions and loss of concentration -
especially if you’re handling blades or knives- could lead to serious injuries. Furthermore, ordinary cutters force
you to adopt unnatural and straining handling postures, creating unnecessary risks.
Reduce the costs of knife-related workplace accidents and
injuries by investing in safety cutters! Equip your employees
with tools designed for efficiency and safety for a safer and more

MARTOR® SECUMAX 350
NO. 350001
MARTOR® SECUMAX 145
NO. 145001
• Made of glass fibre reinforced plastic
• 6 mm cutting depth
• Concealed blade
• Maximum work safety and maximum protection of goods
• Incl. soft grip, innovative blade head and spare blade
• Made of glass fibre reinforced plastic
• 4 mm cutting depth
• Concealed blade
• Maximum work safety and maximum protection of goods
• Incl. two cutting edges
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE35000102 Martor® Secumax 350 No. 350001
920MAE355020 Martor® Blade No. 3550
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE14500112 Martor® Secumax 145 No. 145001
MARTOR® SECUMAX 150
NO. 150001
• Made of glass fibre reinforced plastic
• 6 mm cutting depth
• Concealed blade
• Maximum work safety and maximum protection of goods
• Incl. two cutting edges, splitter and scraper
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE15000108 Martor® Secumax 150 No. 150001
MARTOR® SECUMAX 320
NO. 32000110
• Made of glass fibre reinforced plastic
• 4 mm cutting depth
• Concealed blade
• Maximum work safety and maximum protection of goods
• Incl. soft grip and adhesive tape splitter
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE3200011002 Martor® Secumax 320 No. 32000110
920MAE9204366 Martor® Blade No. 92043
NEW
2 safety.com.sgPDS International Pte Ltd pds@safety.com.sg +65.6776.6200
S
P

 -
 M
A
R
TO
R
MARTOR® SECUMAX
MARTOR® SECUMAX EASYSAFE
NO. 121001
• Made of glass fibre reinforced plastic
• 7 mm cutting depth
• Concealed blade
• Maximum work safety and maximum protection of goods
• Incl. material guide and adhesive tape splitter
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE121001 Martor® Secumax Easysafe No. 121001
920MAE4560 Martor® Blade No. 45
MARTOR® SECUMAX 565
NO. 565001
MARTOR® SECUMAX PLASTICUT
/ PLASTICUT STANDARD

• Ideal for cutting PVC, rubber and other cutting materials
• Stainless steel blade with tin-coated cutting edge
• Pointed nose for piercing
• Concealed blade
• Ideal for cutting wrapping, foil, envelopes, etc.
• Safety finger catch and handle attachment can be ordered
separately
• Made of stainless steel and glass fibre reinforced plastic
• 80 mm cutting edge length
• Specially ground, front rounded cutting edges
• Maximum work safety
• Incl. soft grip and thumb opening
564
363
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE56500100 Martor® Secumax 565 No. 565001
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE346908 Martor® Secumax Plasticut No. 3469
920MAE00046912.16 Martor® Secumax Plasticut Standard No. 46912
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE56400100 Martor® Secumax 564 No. 564001
920MAE36300100 Martor® Secumax 363 No. 363001
NEW
3469
46912
3safety.com.sgPDS International Pte Ltd pds@safety.com.sg +65.6776.6200

R
 - M
A
R
TO
R
MARTOR® SECUMAX OPTICUT
PULL-CUT MODEL NO. 436
• Made of plastic
• 7 mm cutting depth
• Concealed blade
• Maximum work safety and maximum protection of goods
• Incl. material guide and metal sliding base
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE43600 Martor® Secumax Opticut Pull-Cut Model
920MAE3704060 Martor® Blade No. 37040
MARTOR® SECUMAX OPTICUT
PUSH-CUT MODEL NO. 437
• Made of plastic
• 7 mm cutting depth

A
R
TO
R
MARTOR® SECUPRO
MARTOR® SECUPRO 625
NO. 625001
• Made of aluminium
• 21 mm cutting depth
• Fully automatic blade retraction
• Very high work safety
• Incl. soft grip, smooth lever and safety lock
• Ideal for thicker materials (rubber, carpeting, etc.) and
much more
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE62500102 Martor® Secupro 625 No. 625001
920MAE6009970 Martor® Blade No. 60099
MARTOR® SECUPRO MAXISAFE
NO. 10130610
• Made of plastic
• 16mm cutting depth

NO. 122001
MARTOR® SECUPRO MERAK
NO. 124001
• Made of aluminium
• 9 mm cutting depth
• Fully automatic blade retraction
• Very high work safety and high protection of goods
• Incl. soft grip, smooth lever and safety lock
• Made of plastic
• 9 mm cutting depth
• Fully automatic blade retraction
• Very high work safety and high protection of goods
• Incl. soft grip, smooth lever and safety lock
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE12200102 Martor® Secupro Martego No.122001
920MAE9266 Martor® Blade No. 92
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE12400102 Martor® Secupro Merak No. 124001
920MAE9266 Martor® Blade No. 92
MARTOR® SECUPRO MEGASAFE
NO. 116001
• Made of aluminium
• 17 mm cutting depth
• Fully automatic blade retraction
• Very high work safety
• Incl. soft grip and double-sided slider
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE11600102 Martor® Secupro Megasafe No. 116001
920MAE6009970 Martor® Blade No. 60099
6 safety.com.sgPDS International Pte Ltd pds@safety.com.sg +65.6776.6200
S
P

• Ideal for up to 3-ply cardboard and much more
• Made of aluminium
• 17 mm cutting depth
• Automatic blade retraction
• High work safety
• Incl. soft grip and double-sided slider
• Ideal for up to 3-ply cardboard and much more
• Made of aluminium
• 36 mm cutting depth
• Automatic blade retraction
• High work safety
• Incl. large slider
• Ideal for thicker materials (foam, polystyrene, etc.) and
much more
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE3000011002 Martor® Secunorm 300 No. 30000110
920MAE6523270 Martor® Blade No. 65232
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE5000011002 Martor® Secunorm 500 No. 50000110
920MAE6523270 Martor® Blade No. 65232
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE54000410.02 Martor® Secunorm 540 No. 54000410
920MAE794060 Martor® Blade No. 7940
NEW
NEW NEW
MARTOR® SECUNORM MIZAR
NO. 125001
• Made of glass fibre reinforced plastic
• 15 mm cutting depth
• Automatic blade retraction
• High work safety
• Incl. smooth lever and safety lock
• Ideal for up to 3-ply cardboard and much more
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE12500102 Martor® Secunorm Mizar No. 125001
920MAE523270 Martor® Blade No. 5232
7safety.com.sgPDS International Pte Ltd pds@safety.com.sg +65.6776.6200
S
P
E

TTE
R
 - M
A
R
TO
R
MARTOR® SECUNORM 525
NO. 52501410
• Made of aluminium
• 21 mm cutting depth
• Automatic blade retraction
• High work safety
• Incl. large slider
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE52501410.02 Martor® Secunorm 525 No. 52501410
920MAE19970 Martor® Blade No. 199
NEW
MARTOR® SECUNORM
MARTOR® SECUNORM 380
NO. 380001
MARTOR® SECUNORM 175
NO. 175001
• Made of glass fibre reinforced plastic
• 73 mm cutting depth, alternatively with serrated blade
• Automatic blade retraction
• High work safety
• Incl. soft grip, large slider and safety lock
• Ideal for thicker materials (foam, polystyrene, etc.) and
much more
• Made of glass fibre reinforced plastic
• 10 mm cutting depth
• Automatic blade retraction
• Double-sided slider
• Ergonomic handle
• One blade, four cutting corners
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE38000102 Martor® Secunorm 380 No. 380001
920MAE97960 Martor® Blade No. 79
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE17500102 Martor® Secunorm 175 No. 175001
920MAE4560 Martor® Blade No. 45
MARTOR® SECUNORM
SMARTCUT NO. 110000
• Made of plastic

MARTOR® SECUNORM PROFI40
MDP NO. 11900771
• Made of metal detectable plastic
• 4 mm cutting depth
• Concealed, stainless steel blade
• Maximum work safety and maximum protection of goods
• Incl. soft grip and adhesive tape splitter
• Ideal for film, plastic strapping band and much more
• Made of paint-free aluminium and metal detectable plastic
• 36 mm cutting depth
• Automatic blade retraction
• High work safety
• Incl. single-sided slider and stainless steel blade
• Ideal for up to 3-ply cardboard and much more
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
920MAE3200077102 Martor® Secumax 320 MDP No. 32000771
920MAE19204366 Martor® Blade No. 192043
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
Martor® Secunorm Profi40 MDP No. 11900771
920MAE1794060 Martor® Blade No. 17940
MARTOR® SECUMAX 145 MDP
NO. 145007
MARTOR® SECUNORM  PROFI25
MDP NO. 120700